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Source: City of New Braunfels Planning

Date: 11/28/2023

DISCLAIMER: This map and information contained in it were developed exclusively
for use by the City of New Braunfels. Any use or reliance on this map by anyone
else is at that party's risk and without liability to the City of New Braunfels, its
officials or employees for any discrepancies, errors, or variances which may exist.



PLANNING COMMISSION — November 7, 2023 — 6:00PM

City Hall Council Chambers

Applicant: Eustacio Tovar

Address/Location: 559 W Nacogdoches St

PROPOSED SPECIAL USE PERMIT — CASE #SUP23-354

The circled numbers on the map correspond to the property owners listed below. All information is
from the Appraisal District Records. The property under consideration is marked as “Subject

Property”.

1. BURNHAM DENISA

2. TENDAM DON J JR & IDA MAE

3. SHUPP DEREK M & JESSICA A

4. RECTOR ROBERT J & SARAH

5. PRECISION ALIGNMENT SERIES

6. KERNER RANDALL S & CYNTHIA A

7. T&J CENTRAL TEXAS PROPERTIES LLC
8. FULLER ANDREW & CHRISTINE

9. CASTILLEJA SAMUEL

SEE MAP

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

TRISTAN JUAN ET AL

BONO JAMES E & JULIE R WOOLSEY

JOHNSON GARY & MELISA

NEW BRAUNFELS IS D

GRUENE RIVER RIALTAS LLC

BROZELAND LLC

DLI HOLDINGS LLC

PRECISION ALIGNMENT SERIES & ALISON CAMPBELL




SHUPP DEREK M & JESSICA A
1161 LONE STAR DRIVE

NEW BRAUNFELS TX 78130
Property #: 3

SUP23-354
Case Manager: CG

COMMENTS
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